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SL

Rank
No.

(2007-201M)

| Smt.IndiraDevi C S (2011

Preliminary Seniority List of L.D. Typist

Name

Smt.Sheena P P

Smt.Deepthi S G
(201-2015)
Sri. Abdul Majeed K
(2011-2015)

2015)

Sri.Syamkumar R
(2011-2015)

Smt.Remya R
(2015-18)

Smt.Reena J Prakash

Sri.Vasudevan V K

Smt.Sunitha P

Smt.Remya P

PEN

566151

722741

728747

838367 |

DOB

19-05-1973

26-08-1985

28-05-1976

30-09-1968

13-05-1978

06-05-1990

19-11-1988

10-01-1966

05-02-1982

12-04-1990

LD1_2

I

Qualification

|SSLC,Type writing — English (H) Type

writing — Malayalam (H)
Word Processing — (H)

Msc Bed, Type writing English (L)

|SSLC, Type writing — English (H) Type

writing — Malayalam (H) Word

SSLC,Type writing — English (H) Type
writing — Malayalam (H) Word
Processing — :
SSLC,Type writing — English (H) Type
writing — Malayalam (H) Word
Processing —

SSLC,Type writing — English (H) Type
writing — Malayalam (H) Word
Processing —

SSLC,Type writing — English (H) Type
writing — Malayalam (H) Word
Processing —

SSLC,Type writing — English (H) Type
writing — Malayalam (H) Word
Processing — '

Degree Type writing — English (H)
Type writing — Malayalam (H) Word
Processing — (H)

|SSLC, Type writing — English (H) Type
Jwriting - Malayalam (H) Word Processing
= (H)

Page 1

'|Advo.No.DTB(3)2050/06/KPSC |

Advice & Appoint Order

CV(2)88/05-03/KPSC Kannur
dtd 01/06/2010
A4-10370/10/DMOH Kannur dtd
14/7/2010

TVM dtd 05/02/2014 and A2-
26381/2011/DMO(H) TVM ditd
04/03/2014

DI1(3)1620/06-2KPSC
Kozhikkode dtd 16/04/14

DTB(3)2050/06/KPSC TVM dtd
22/8/14

A2-26381/20/ DMOH TVM ditd
07/10/14 ,
DTB(3)2050/06/KPSC TVM dtd
22/8/14 A2-26381/20/ DMOH
TVM dtd 07/10/14
MR(1)2471/15-1/KPSC MLPM
dtd 28/04/2017

ED4-53806/15 D HS ditd
04/07/2017

KlI(1)1972/15(3)PSC Kottayam
A2-7260/2011/DMOH Kottayam
dtd 23/6/17

RI(4)3362/15/KPSC Thrissur dtd
16/10/17 ,
\A2-12000/17/ DMOH Thrissur |
131/10/17

'KGD1(3)621/15(15)KSGD dtd

121.04.2018 ;
'A2-1749/2018/D MOH Kasargod |
dtd 27.06.2018 1
PTA 11(1)551/2009/ 15(1) PSC
dtd 27/4/18
'A2-1756/11/DMOH PTA dtd
16/05/18

DOE

27-07-2010

10-03-2014

12-06-2014

23-10-2014

31-10-2014

20-07-2017

10-07-2017

15-11-2017

03-07-2018

08-06-2018

Date
reckoned for

seniority

01-06-2010

05-02-2014

16-04-2014
- 22-08-2014
22-08-2014

28-04-2017
06-06-2017

16-10-2017
©21-04-2018

27-04-2018

s in Health Services Department for the period as on 31-08-2021

Remarks




Smt.Nisha. C

Smt.BindhuM S

Smt.Beena V

Smt.Asha T J

Smt. Shiji Mathayi

Smt.Rejani V

Smt.Shoma P L

Smt. AneezamolM.A

Smt. Asha.N.J

| 841966

838807

836289

837561

832851

666361

846784

|

31-05-1977

20-04-1978

25-05-1985

30-05-1 974

30-05-1982

17-01-1982

20-05-1987

25-05-1982

07-11-1982

~ |Processing —

LD1. 2

Degree, BED Type writing — English

|(H) Type writing — Malayalam (L)

Degree Type writing — English (H)
Type writing — Malayalam (L) Word

HSE, English (H) Type writing —
Malayalam (L) Word Processing —

Plus Two Type writing — English (H)

Type writing — Malayalam (L) Word
Processing — English (L)

Mcom, English (H) Type writing —
Malayalam (L) Word Processing
SSLC :
Pre-Degree

Type writing — English (L)

Type writing — Malayalam (L)
Word Processine — Lower

BSc Type writing — DCA English (H)
Type writing — Malayalam (L)

VHSE

Type writing — English (H)

Type writing — Malayalam (L)

| Word Processing — English (L)

;Word Processing — Malayalam (L)

Degree

Type writing ~ English (1.)

jT_\ pe writing — Malayalam (1.)
'Word Processing - English (L)

Page 2

. |DTB(3)2890/15/KPSC TV M dtd

16/05/18
A2-26381/11/D MOH TVM dtd

|04/07/2018 i
DTB (2) 525/15-/TVPM, dated

23/5/18 A7-
482/2013/DMO(H)/TVPM, dated
14/06/2018 ;

DTB (2) 525/15-/TVPM, dated
23/5/18 A7-
482/2013/DMO(H)/TVPM, dated
14/06/2018

KII(1)648/15/KPSC Kottayam
dtd 31/05/2018

A2-1184/2017/ DMOH Kottayam
22/6/18
IDB(4)701/15/(6)KPSC/Idukki
dtd 11/6/18

A2-2706/18/DMOH Idukki dtd
20/7/18

RI(4)3362/15/KPSC Thrissur dtd
16/10/17 t
A2-12000/17/ DMOH Thrissur
17/07/2017

PVI1(2)736/15-5/KPSC Palakkad
dtd 4.8.18

A2-9362/06/DMOH Palakkad
dtd 28/08/18

KII (1)648/15/KPSC.Kottayam.,
dated 17-09-2018
A2-1184/2017/DMO(OH. Kottayam.
dated 29-10-2018

(WR I (2) 598/2015 (2)/KPSC

| Wayanad, dated 30-11-2018
\ED4-11/2018/DHS. dated 26-12-
12018

- 19-06-2018

|
|
|
|

09-07-2018

20-06-2018

26-06-2018

26-07-2018

01-08-2018

04-09-2018

01-11-2018

03-01-2019 |

16-05-2018

23-05-2018

23-05-2018

31-05-2018

11-06-2018

18-06-2018

04-08-2018

17-09-2018

30-11-2018




20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

Smt. Renjini.S

Smt.Saritha.S

Smt.Kumary.T.K

Smt.Jaseela. A

Smt.Sreeja.S

Smt. Ambili.V.S

Smt.Ajitha. KK

Smt.Sreelekha.A.S

smt Shijia.P.A

854968

230991

799243

862015

107543

873211

874077

24-05-1982

30-05-1980

21-05-1973

22-07-1985

14-03-1976

02-05-1981

30-09-1972

05-05-1978

01-05-1978

|ssLe

Pre-Degree
Type writing — English(L)
Type writing — Malayalam (L)

Word Processing —Lower

Degree

Type writing — English (H)
Type writing — Malayalam (L)
Word Processing — English (L)

SSLC

Type writing — English (L)
Type writing — Malayalam (L)
Word Processing — English (L)
Plus Two :

Type writing — English (H)
Type writing — Malayalam (L)
Word Processing — English (L)

Pre-Degree

Type writing — English (H)
Type writing — Malayalam (L)
Word Processing — English (1.)
SSLC

Pre-Degree

Type writing — English (H)
Type writing — Malayalam (L)
Word Processing — English (H)
Degree '

Type writing — English (L)
Type writing — Malayvalam (L)
Word Processing — English (1.)
B.Com

Type writing — English (H)
Type writing — Malayalam (1)
Word Processing — English (1)
PDC

Type writing — English (H)
Type writing — Malavalam (L)

Word Processing — English (1)
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|A7-482/2013/DMO(H)/TVPM,
‘|dated 31-12-2018

|ED4-11/2018/DHS, dated 30-03-

DTB (2) 525/15-8/TVPM, dated 11-
12-2018

ARII (1) 643/15/KPSC Alappuzha,
dated 26-12-2018 '
A2-23212/2018/DMO(H)
Alappuzha, dated 05-01-2019

Mer(rlrjr868/ 15/KPSC Malébpuram,
dated 18-03-2019

2019

PTAII (2)1726/15, dated 22-03-
2019

A2-8644/2011/DMO(H)PTA, dated
06-04-2019

EV(2)2290/15/KPSC/EKM, dated
04-04-2019
A(2)-17960/2017/DMO(H)EKM,
dated 29-04-2019

DTB (2) 525/15/TVPM., dated 12-
07-2019
A7-482/2013/DMO(H)/TVPM,
dated 24-07-2019

RI(4) 799/15/KPSC Thrissur, dated
[16-07-2019
|A2-3855/19/DMO(H) Thrissur,
dated 02-08-2019 .

AR 1 (1)643/15/KPSC Alappuzha.
dated 18-07-2019
ED4-11/2018/DHS, dated 06-08-
2019 :
KII(1)648/15/KPSC.Kottayam.
dated 05-08-2019
A2-1184/2017/DMO(H)Kottayam.
dated 30-08-2019

10-01-2019

30-01-2019

17-04-2019

12-04-2019

09-05-2019

07-08-2019

16-08-2019

13-08-2019 |

16-09-2019

11-12-2018

26-12-2018

18-03-2019

22-03-2019

04-04-2019

12-07-2019

16-07-2019

18-07-2019

05-08-2019




29

30

31

32

33

34

36

29

30

32

33

34

35

Smt. Srilakshmi.P

Smt.Nassar.P

Smt.Shylaja. T

Smt.Jiyara Jojy

Smt.Jissy Jose

36

Smt. Suma.G.S

874275

877642

879029

881186

892888

| 896655

|
: )

897289

14-05-1981

29-05-1995

09-06-1988

05-02-1981

20-05-1978

03-05-1992

07-04-1995

20-05-1987

LD1_2

MA, M.Phil

Type writing — English (H)
Type writing — Malayalam (L)
Word Processing — English (L)
B.Com (Co-operation)
Diploma in secretarial practice

PlusTwo
Type writing — English (L)
Type writing — Malayalam (L)

| Word Processing — English (L)

SSLC

Diploma in Secretarial Practice
Certificate in Computer Word Processing
DDC

Plus Two

Type writing — English (L}

Type writing — Malayalam (L.)

Word Proccésing — English (L)

B.Com :

Type writing — English (H)

Type writing — Malavalam (1.)
Word Processing — English (H)
Word Processing — Malayalam (L)
SSLC

Type writing — English (H)

Type writing — Malayalam (1.)
Word Processing — English (1)
Word Processing — Malavalam (L)
SS81.C

Type writing — English (1)

Type writing — Malayvalam (1)
Word Processing — English (1.)

Page 4

‘Word Processing — Malayalam (L)

IRl o
RI (4) 799/15/KPSC Thrissur, dated

KII (1)648/15/KPSC.Kottayam,
dated 05-08-2019
ED4-11/2018/DHS, dated 27-08-
2019

IDB (4)701/15 (4), dated 29-08-
2019
A2-2706/18/DMO(H) Idukki, dated

27-09-2019
A2-3855/2014/DMO(H) Thrissur,
dated 04-11-2019

WR I (2) 1816/15, dated 21-10-
2019

A2/12565/10/DMO(H) Wayanad,
dated 23-11-2019

DII(3)50001/18 (7)KPSC. KKD,
dated 11-11-2019
ED4-11/2018/DHS, dated 09-12-
2019

DTC (1)761/17/TVPM, dated 11-03-
2020
A7-482/2013/DMO(H)/TVPM.
dated 25-06-2020

PTA 1V (3) 2169/18, dated 26-08-
2020

A2-11318/2018/DMO(H)PTA.
|dated 29-09-2020

|

DTC (1)761/17/TVPM. dated 04-09
12020
[A7-482/2013/DMO(H)/TVPM.
dated 01-10-2020

05-09-2019

01-10-2019

11-11-2019

05-12-2019

26-12-2019

02-07-2020

12-10-2020

12:10-2020

05-08-2019

29-08-2019

27-09-2019

21-10-2019
11-11-2019
11-03-2020

26-08-2020

04-09-2020




37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

Smt. Amitha.M.K

Smt.Kavya.T.B

Smt Shilpa Vijayan

Sri.Nazeeb Rahim

Sri.Nikhi.P.G

Smt.Jolsana Joseph

Smt. Gulami. A

Smt Dhanya K

905039

907776

906310

906643

! 906120
|
| 906822

‘\
909908

- 909650

05-02-1995

01-10-1997

25-08-1994

21-12-1993

25-04-1996

02-05-1985

LD1_2
Plus Two
Type writing — English (H)
Type writing — Malayalam (L)
Word Processing — English (L)
Ward Processing — Malayalam (L)
SSLC
Type writing — English (L)
Type writing — Malayalam (L)
Word Processing — English (L)
Word Processing — Malayalam (L)
Degree (Bsc Physics)
Type writing — English (H)
Type writing — Malayalam (L)
Word Processing — English (H)

BCA

Type writing — English (L)
Type writing — Malayalam (L)
Word Processing — English (L)
Word Processing — Malayalam (L)
BA English

Type writing — English (H)
Type writing — Malavalam (L)
Word Processing — English (L)
Bsc

Type writing - English (L)
Type writing — Malayalam (L)
Word Processing — English (L)
Degree

Type writing — English (L)
Type writing — Malavalam (L)
Word Processing — English (1.)

|

|Degree (Bsc Botony)

English (L)
Malavalam (H)
Fnglish (H)

- Type writing -
Type writing -
Word Processing
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DV(4)13/2019(15), dated 14-01-
2021
A2/7821/2020, dated 23-02-2021

E5-3/09/2019/KPSC-DO EKM(15),
dated 05-02-2021
A2-6540/2020/DMO(H)EKM,
dated 30-03-2021
RI(4) 10/2019/KPSC Thrissur,
dated 05-02-2021
A2-8448/2020/DMO(H) Thrissur,
dated 17-03-2021
IDB (4)2716/19 (11), dated 22-02-
2021
A2-2706/2018/DMO(H)Idukki,
dated 15-03-2021

IDB (4)2716/19 (11), dated 22-02-
2021
A2-2706/2018/DMO(H)Idukki,
dated 15-03-2021

PTA 1V (3) 2169/18. dated 01-03-
2021
A2-11318/2018/DMO(H)PTA,
dated 23-03-2021

KIl
(1)118405/2019(1)/KPSCKottayam.

|dated 15-03-2021

A2-1184/2017/DMO(H)Kottayam,
dated 26-04-2021

.RI (4)10/2019/KPSC. Thrissur.

dated 23-03-2021
A2-8448/2020/DMO(H) Thrissur.
dated 16-04-2021

27-02-2021

03-04-2021

22-03-2021

19-03-2021

06-05-2021

29-04-2021

14-01-2021

05-02-2021

05-02-2021

22-02-2021

01-03-2021

15-03-2021

23-03-2021




45

46

45

46

47

48

49

i _ ?‘“5 S D5-1/7/2020/KPSC-KOKKD, dated
smt. Ambili.K.G 909475 | 22-04-1986. |77 W‘f:f:i - M“ag[;;algm)(u 30-04-2021 21-05-2021 | 30-04-2021
PR IERE ¢ lated 11-05-2021
- i | |Word Processing — English (L) e i R TR
Degree E5-3/09/2019/KPSC-DOEKM(2),
s Type writing — English (H) dated 18-06-2021 . ‘
sri.Anoop.C.P 3 3-10- YP g~ Eng 3-07- -06-
il P 913942 03-10-1994 Type writing — Malayaldin (L) A2-6540/2020/DMO(H)EKM, 13-07-2021 18-06-2021
Word Processirjg7f English (L) G dagcdipz-(‘)z-g@l Wiy i
SSLC E5-3/09/2019/KPSC-DO EKM-(2),
L ; fon Type writing — English (L) dated 18-06-2021 Y 5
Smt.Rejitha Raju 913943 | 28-02-1989 T wirifing — Nehghlam (0] A2-6540/2020/DMO(H)EKM, 09-07-2021 | 18-06-2021
o Word Processing — Englishr(rL) ~|dated 05-07-2021 why o
SSLC : E5-3/09/2019/KPSC-DOEKM(2),
. Type writing — English (L) dated 18-06-2021
smtKiranK.S 3873 -05- YP BT 28 2.07- -06-2021
773873 21-05-1987 Tihe writing - Malagalem(L) A2-6540/2020/DMO(H)EKM. 12-07-2021 18-06-202
Word Processing — English (L) da{@?i—ﬂ?ig()ﬂ e
PG DTC(2) 162709/19/TVPM. dated
2 Type writing — English (H) 20-07-2021 -
smt.Rakhi.T.R Bhpl YP B~ BIG -08-2 -07-
918057 18-06-1991 Type writing — Matayilam (L) A7-7427/2021/DMO(H) TVPM. 18-08-2021 | 20-07-2021
Word Processing — English (L) - dated 12-08-2021
Sd/-
SENIOR ADMINISTRATIVE OFFICER
/IForwarded// K

w

Senior Superintendent
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